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Observations were drawn from Mitchell Post Office {station 043020}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1006.34NW24532.8042.422.9Su1
1010.14SE06031.4040.124.4Mo2
1016.911NNE86324.7029.422.7Tu3
1018.27NE25225.7036.421.9We4
1017.84N25230.3038.524.1Th5
1018.14NW24631.2039.220.2Fr6
1016.32N5028.9038.122.6Sa7
1014.02NW5128.5038.221.3Su8
1012.44N4728.7020.4Mo9

Statistics for the first 9 days of February 2026
1014.5425129.137.822.3Mean
1006.32#04524.729.420.2Lowest
1018.211NNE86332.8042.424.4Highest

0.0Total
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